Ballston Spa High School
Boys Freshman Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Toby Youngblood
Players (13)

NAME

Matthew Bailey
Thomas Bouyea
Douglas Chamberlain
William Chapman
Christopher Stubblebine
Skyler Kauhane
Connor King

Mason Lang

Aiden Merrill

Grady Ostrander
Logan Phelps

Declan Phillips

Jace Torres

GRADE
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Matt Griep
Assistant: Laura Waldinger

220 Ballston Ave
Ballston Spa, NY, 12020
(518) 884-7150 ext 2377
www.bscsd.org

NUMBER
42
30
50
15
2
12
13
41
5
0
43
20
3



	Ballston Spa High School  Boys Freshman Basketball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Matt Griep  Assistant: Laura Waldinger   220 Ballston Ave  Ballston Spa, NY, 12020  (518) 884-7150 ext 2377  www.bscsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (13)


